

EBC Financial Group Showcases Strong Presence at iFX EXPO Asia 2024

EBC Financial Group showcased its expertise and financial solutions at iFX EXPO Asia 2024, attracting strong interest and forming new B2B partnerships.

THAILAND, September 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- EBC Financial Group successfully concluded its participation at iFX EXPO Asia 2024, the world's premier online trading B2B event, which brought together over 3,500 industry leaders, experts, and professionals from 1,600+ companies for three days of networking, knowledge sharing, and forging new business opportunities. Held from September 16th to 18th at the prestigious Centara Grand & Bangkok Convention Centre, EBC Financial Group's booth was recognised by event officials as the best booth at the expo, becoming a major hub for attendees eager to explore the company's innovative financial solutions and B2B partnerships.

Record Crowds and Strong B2B Engagement

EBC Financial Group saw a remarkable turnout at its booth, with attendees showing great interest in the company's advanced trading technologies, brokerage services, and tailored financial solutions. Over the



EBC Financial Group team members and attendees proudly display FC Barcelona co-branded merchandise at the iFX Expo Asia 2024 in Bangkok, highlighting the company's official partnership with the iconic football club.



The EBC Financial Group team gathers at the iFX Expo Asia 2024 in Bangkok, representing their brand and partnership with FC Barcelona.

course of the three-day event, the EBC team engaged with numerous IBs, fintech innovators, and potential business partners, fielding a high volume of inquiries that emphasised the growing demand for the group's services across the Asia-Pacific region.

The booth's high traffic was a testament to EBC Financial Group's expanding influence in the industry, as attendees were eager to learn more about the company's solutions designed to address the unique challenges faced by modern traders and investors. The expo provided an



Attendees at the iFX Expo Asia 2024 eagerly line up at the EBC Financial Group booth to explore offerings and partnership opportunities.

excellent platform to discuss business opportunities, resulting in valuable B2B connections and prospective partnerships.

Asia: A Key Hub for Fintech Growth

Asia's fintech ecosystem continues to thrive, and iFX EXPO Asia 2024 provided an ideal setting for EBC Financial Group to highlight its expertise and innovation in the region. The company's leadership emphasised the importance of adapting to the fast-evolving landscape of online trading and fintech.

The global online trading platform market was valued at \$8.9 billion in 2021 and is projected to reach \$18.4 billion by 2031, growing at a CAGR of 7.8% from 2022 to 2031. Asia-Pacific is expected to be the fastest-growing region during this period, driven by the increasing deployment of online trading platforms and a surge in self-directed trading. This makes the region a focal point for fintech companies, and EBC Financial Group is well-positioned to leverage these growth opportunities and expand its footprint.

Vision for the Future

With the success of the iFX EXPO Asia 2024 behind it, EBC Financial Group is excited to build on the momentum generated from the event. The company remains committed to driving innovation in the financial services space and looks forward to expanding its partnerships and influence across the region. As the world of online trading continues to evolve, EBC Financial Group is ready to lead the way in delivering advanced, customer-centric financial solutions.

About EBC Financial Group

Founded in the esteemed financial district of London, <u>EBC Financial Group (EBC)</u> is renowned for its comprehensive suite of services that includes financial brokerage, asset management, and comprehensive investment solutions. EBC has quickly established its position as a global brokerage firm, with an extensive presence in key financial hubs such as London, Hong Kong, Tokyo, Singapore, Sydney, the Cayman Islands, and across emerging markets in Latin America, Southeast Asia, Africa, and India. EBC caters to a diverse clientele of retail, professional, and institutional investors worldwide.

Recognised by multiple awards, EBC prides itself on adhering to the leading levels of ethical standards and international regulation. EBC Financial Group's subsidiaries are regulated and licensed in their local jurisdictions. EBC Financial Group (UK) Limited is regulated by the UK's Financial Conduct Authority (FCA), EBC Financial Group (Cayman) Limited is regulated by the Cayman Islands Monetary Authority (CIMA), and EBC Financial Group (Australia) Pty Ltd is regulated by Australia's Securities and Investments Commission (ASIC).

At the core of EBC Group are seasoned professionals with over 30 years of profound experience in major financial institutions, having adeptly navigated through significant economic cycles from the Plaza Accord to the 2015 Swiss franc crisis. EBC champions a culture where integrity, respect, and client asset security are paramount, ensuring that every investor engagement is treated with the utmost seriousness it deserves.

EBC is the Official Foreign Exchange Partner of FC Barcelona, offering specialised services in regions such as Asia, LATAM, the Middle East, Africa, and Oceania. EBC is also a partner of United to Beat Malaria, a campaign of the United Nations Foundation, aiming to improve global health outcomes. Starting February 2024, EBC supports the 'What Economists Really Do' public engagement series by Oxford University's Department of Economics, demystifying economics, and its application to major societal challenges to enhance public understanding and dialogue.

https://www.ebc.com/

Douglas Chew
EBC Financial Group
+60 11-3196 6887
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746017179

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.